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Gesundheitscampus 8: 

5. OG:

4. OG:
3. OG:

2. OG
1. OG:

EG: 

Präsidium 
Stabsstellen 
Verwaltung 

Dekanat DPW 
Dekanat DAG 
Dekanat DoCH
Dekanat DÖNG
Studieren den- 
serv,ce 
Prüfungsamt 
Zentrale 
Studienberatung 
Careerservice 
International Office 
Haustechnik 
IT-Service 
AStA Information 

Gesundheitscampus 6: 

2. OG:
1. OG:

EG: 

Bibliothek 
Atrium, Hörsäle, 
Konferenzbereich 
Mensa, Cafeteria 

• Haltestelle
Stiepeler Straße
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Gebäudeplan 
Stand: September 2023
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